
Competition: ÖVV - Austrian Volley League Men Pool/Phase: H & A

City: 8010 GRAZ Country: AUT

Hall: Uni-Sport-Zentrum Rosenhain {GRAZ}

Match No.: 136 Date: 2025-03-09 Time: 11:30

A
or
B

B HIB Volley Graz TEAMS
vs

A
or
B

A VBK Kelag Wörther-See-
Löwen Klagenfurt

VOLLEYSTATION

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
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change

Service round
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Nr of Starting player
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R
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A WSL TEAM END
time
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Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round
1 4
2 5
3 6

Sanctions
IMPROPER REQUEST

TEAM A : TEAM B

W
(Warn)

P
(Pena)

E
(Expu)

D
(Disq)

A
or
B

SET SCORE

REMARKS

APPROVAL
Referee Name Level Signature

First referee LEITOLD Christoph cleitold@gmail.com

Second referee KRASTEV Yordan

Scorer Pölzl Emma

Assistant scorer Sharke Ayana

1

3
Line judges

2

4

office@volleyball.at A Team
captains B sportleitung@hib-volley.at

RESULTS

TEAM WSL A B HIB TEAM

T S W P SET (Duration) P W S T

1 2 1 25 1 ( 38 ) 23 0 0 2

0 0 1 25 2 ( 20 ) 16 0 2 2

0 1 1 25 3 ( 17 ) 14 0 1 2

4 ( )

5 ( )

1 3 3 75
Total set duration

( 75 m) 53 0 3 6

Match starting time
11:17

Match ending time
12:41

Match total time
1:24

WINNER VBK Kelag Wörther-See-Löwen
Klagenfurt 3:0

B
A
or
B

HIB TEAMS WSL
A
or
B

A
Name of player
HÖLZEL Reinhard

BRUNNHOFER Christoph

WILLFURTH Stephan

THOMA Alexander

STEINER Sebastian

PORTUGAL Lukas

EISENBEISS Florian

MITTENDREIN Christoph

KONRAD Stefan

Name of player
KRONSEDER Jonas

STOCKHAMMER Ben

PONTASCH Felix Alexa…

WULTSCH Mathias Dan…

KLEMEN Michael Mario

FRÜHBAUER Simon Cla…

EICHWALD Paul Günther

NEDETZKY Moritz

NEUNHOEFFER Noah H…

HOLZINGER Jonas Em…

LIBERO PLAYERS ("L")
BLAHA Dominik Karl MIGGITSCH Johannes

OFFICIALS
C1 Willfurth Stephan C1 KRONSEDER Jonas

SIGNATURES

Division: Male: X Female: Mixed: Category: Senior: X Junior: Youth: Kid:

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 1

S

0

8

16

24

1

9

18

3

10

20

4

12

22

4

6

14

25

7

15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

12

19

3

13

20

5

14

21

6

15

22

9

17

23

11

18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 2

S

2

11

6

12

13

7

15

17

8

16

9 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

14

6

20

7

21

9

23

12

25

13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 3

S

1

17

7

2

18

3

21

6

22

7

24

8

25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

7

2

9

13

3

10

4

12

5

13

6

14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 5

START
time TEAM

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

"T"

S
R

TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T" Ch
an

ge
 s

id
e

Team Points at change

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T"

No.
4
6
8

11
13
16
17
22
42

No.
4
5
7
8

13
16
18
24
29
60

5 15

Team captain
sportleitung@hib volle
Coach

Team captain
office@volleyball at
Coach


